
2026 LKSS Practice Schedule 

Date Time Notes
Friday, April 3, 2026 11:00 AM
Friday, April 10, 2026 11:00 AM Nettles not available; Location TBD
Friday, April 17, 2026 11:00 AM
Friday, April 24, 2026 11:00 AM
Friday, May 1, 2026 10:00 AM
Friday, May 8, 2026 10:00 AM
Friday, May 15, 2026 10:00 AM

Wednesday, May 27, 2026 9:30 AM CSSL Open Week
Friday, June 5, 2026 9:30 AM
Friday, June 12, 2026 9:30 AM
Friday, June 19, 2026 9:30 AM
Friday, June 26, 2026 9:30 AM
Wednesday, July 1, 2026 9:30 AM Lakers Open Week

Friday, July 10, 2026 9:30 AM
Friday, July 17, 2026 9:30 AM
Friday, July 24, 2026 9:30 AM
Friday, July 31, 2026 9:30 AM
Friday, August 7, 2026 9:30 AM
Friday, August 14, 2026 9:30 AM
Friday, August 21, 2026 9:30 AM
Friday, August 28, 2026 9:30 AM
Wednesday, September 2, 2026 9:30 AM Lakers Open Week

Friday, September 11, 2026 10:00 AM
Friday, September 18, 2026 10:00 AM
Friday, September 25, 2026 10:00 AM
Friday, October 2, 2026 10:00 AM

No practice on Friday May 22 -- Memorial Day Weekend

No practice on Friday Sept 4 -- Labor Day Weekend

Most in-season practices are on Fridays.  
Wednesday practices are highlighted yellow

No practice on Friday July 3 -- Independence Day Weekend


